
Offender Statistics

Victim Statistics

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

342

16419

36009

59

1195

440

54464

0 - 17 5190

3535818 - 40

41 - 59 12692

60 - 84 1268

Total 54533

85 and Older 25

Male 39919

Female 14568

Total 54487

Asian

African American

Caucasian

Native American

Hispanic

Other

Race / Ethnicity Age Gender

Total

287

15334

40160

56

1068

435

57340

0 - 17 4363

3600318 - 40

41 - 59 14615

60 - 84 2242

Total 57306

85 and Older 83

Male 15136

Female 42233

Total 57369

Criteria for Report:
Domestic Violence Report

Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Ohio Race/Ethnicity, Age and Gender Statistics

All Months, 2013
All Counties
All Agencies

On:
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