## Domestic Violence Report

Criteria for Report: All Months, 2013 All Counties All Agencies

Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation
Ohio Race/Ethnicity, Age and Gender Statistics

## **Offender Statistics**

Race / Ethnicity		Age		Gender	
Asian	342	0 - 17	5190	Male	39919
African American	16419	18 - 40	35358	Female	14568
Caucasian	36009	41 - 59	12692		
Native American	59	60 - 84	1268		
Hispanic	1195	85 and Older	25		
Other	440				
Total	54464	Total	54533	Total	54487

## **Victim Statistics**

Race / Ethnicity		Age		Gender	
Asian	287	0 - 17	4363	Male	15136
African American	15334	18 - 40	36003	Female	42233
Caucasian	40160	41 - 59	14615		
Native American	56	60 - 84	2242		
Hispanic	1068	85 and Older	83		
Other	435				
Total	57340	Total	57306	Total	57369

Printed From: Domestic Violence

On: May 30, 2014